U
K
-Q
B
10
.1
01
4/

Battery size: 2/3 AA
Life: Min. 10 years + one year backup
Type designations
Input Item no.
4 reed 45-0000-B
1 S01 + 3 reed* 45-0020-B
2 S01 + 2 reed 45-0040-B
3 S01 + 1 reed 45-0060-B
4 S01 45-0080-B
*Standard, in stock
Protocol
Ver2 uses BrunataNet ver2 protocol
Ver1 uses BrunataNet protocol